ultra heavy-duty
Fully Telescopic Slides Telescopic ​
Slides
Order No. Type l1 l2 stroke h1 h2 h3 w1 Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
L1995.43-0530R Right 530 552 100 43 35 43 2389
L1995.43-0610R Right 610 620 100 43 35 43 2960
L1995.43-0690R Right 690 726 100 43 35 43 3091
L1995.43-0770R Right 770 793 100 43 35 43 3662
L1995.43-0850R Right 850 860 100 43 35 43 4242
L1995.43-0930R Right 930 966 100 43 35 43 4365
L1995.43-1010R Right 1010 1033 100 43 35 43 4942
L1995.43-1090R Right 1090 1100 100 43 35 43 5524
L1995.43-1170R Right 1170 1206 100 43 35 43 5144
L1995.43-1250R Right 1250 1273 100 43 35 43 4930
L1995.43-1330R Right 1330 1379 100 43 35 43 4474
L1995.43-1440R Right 1446 1446 100 43 35 43 4311
L1995.43-1490R Right 1490 1513 100 43 35 43 4159
L1995.43-1570R Right 1570 1607 100 43 35 43 4886
L1995.43-1650R Right 1650 1686 100 43 35 43 3710
L1995.43-1730R Right 1730 1753 100 43 35 43 3597
L1995.43-1810R Right 1810 1847 100 43 35 43 3391
L1995.43-1890R Right 1890 1926 100 43 35 43 3256
L1995.43-1970R Right 1790 2020 100 43 35 43 3086
L1995.43-0530L Left 530 552 100 43 35 43 2389
L1995.43-0610L Left 610 620 100 43 35 43 2960
L1995.43-0690L Left 690 726 100 43 35 43 3091
L1995.43-0770L Left 770 793 100 43 35 43 3662
L1995.43-0850L Left 850 860 100 43 35 43 4242
L1995.43-0930L Left 930 966 100 43 35 43 4365
L1995.43-1010L Left 1010 1033 100 43 35 43 4942
L1995.43-1090L Left 1090 1100 100 43 35 43 5524
L1995 TE
LE
SC
OP

copic slide.
Moving rail must be lower rail (unless tech
nical department consulted).
Tips
Moving element smaller than the fixed ​
one.
These are handed rails - ie left and right ​
hands to be specified.
Telescopic ​
Slides
Fully Telescopic Slides
ultra heavy-duty
Order No. Type l1 l2 stroke h1 h2 h3 w1 Load (per rail) C0 rad
N
max.
L1995.43-1170L Left 1170 1206 100 43 35 43 5144
L1995.43-1250L Left 1250 1273 100 43 35 43 4930
L1995.43-1330L Left 1330 1379 100 43 35 43 4474
L1995.43-1440L Left 1446 1446 100 43 35 43 4311
L1995.43-1490L Left 1490 1513 100 43 35 43 4159
L1995.43-1570L Left 1570 1607 100 43 35 43 4886
L1995.43-1650L Left 1650 1686 100 43 35 43 3710
L1995.43-1730L Left 1730 1753 100 43 35 43 3597
L1995.43-1810L Left 1810 1847 100 43 35 43 3391
L1995.43-1890L Left 1890 1926 100 43 35 43 3256
L1995.43-1970L Left 1790 2020 100 43 35 43 3086
TELESCOPIC SLIDES
automotioncomponents.co.uk2
Quality